



LETTER OF COLLABORATION

Between

MARY MATHA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANANTHAVADY, WAYANAD

And

CO-OPERATIVE ARTS & SCEINCE COLLEGE, MADAYI, KANNUR

This Letter of Collaboration is designed to foster a friendly relationship through mutual cooperation in academic activities between Department of Commerce, Co-Operative Arts & Science College, Madayi, Kannur and Department of Commerce, Mary Matha Arts and Science College, Mananthavady. No financial obligations are assumed under this agreement. Co-Operative Arts & Science College, Madayi, Kannur and Mary Matha Arts and Science College, Mananthavady have reached agreement on the following areas of cooperation, subject to mutual consent.

Faculty extension

Collaborative research work

Exchange of academic materials and other information

Special short-term academic programs

This Letter of Collaboration shall commence on 01-01-2023 and be in effect for Five years, at which time it shall be reviewed for possible extension.

Head, Department of Commerce

Mary Matha Arts and Science College,

Mananthavady , Wayanad



REGIFRANCIS Head, Department of Commerce fary Matha Arts C. Celence College Vemorn P.O., Mananthavady Wayanad, Kerala, 670645

Head, Department of Commerce

Co-Operative Arts & Science

College, Madayi, Kannur

Dr. RAMYA, K.P Assistant Professor & H O D PG Department of Commerce Co-operative Arts & Science College Medayl, P.O. Payangadi (R.S) Kannur - 670358

· Statier

UOra